THE FRIENDS OF HARMONY HALL-JACOB SLOAT HOUSE

Donate Now	
Help make a difference	
First Name	Last Name
Business / Corporation Name	
Address	
Phone Number	Email
Donaton in Honor or Memory of (indicate your choice along with name)	
Platinum Sponsorship - \$100,000	Porch Column - \$10,000
Gold Sponsorship - \$50,000	Window Restoration - \$5,000
Silver Sponsorship - \$25,000	Yankee Gutters - \$2,500
Bronze Sponsorship - \$15,000	Down Spouts - \$1,000
	Floor Board / Ceiling Board - \$200
· ·	ds our restoration projects, are just as crucial to - Jacob Sloat House's cultural heritage for
Please make your check payable to:	

Friends of Harmony Hall - Jacob Sloat House, P.O. Box 293, Sloatsburg, NY 10974

Friends of Harmony Hall-Jacob Sloat House

Mail to:

Friends of Harmony Hall - Jacob Sloat House is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Your donation is tax deductible in accordance with tax laws.